AGR has traditionally been and still is Australia’s
largest refiner of gold.  A refiner that generates
international consumer demand for the Australian
Precious Metal Industry by manufacturing and
marketing value added products.
At its Melbourne plant, AGR manufactures a
comprehensive range of precious metal products
including coin blanks, jewellery alloys and

ONLY ONLY BASE
GCL8 8 2.5 2.1 6 7 7 8 1.5
GCL10 10 2.7 2.3 7 7.5 8 9 2
GCL15 15 3.0 2.7 11 12 13 14 3
GCL20 20 3.3 2.8 15 16 17 18 4
GCL25 25 3.6 3.0 19 20 21 23 4
GCL30 30 4.0 3.2 22 24 26 27 6
GCL35 35 4.2 3.3 25 26 27 32 6
GCL40 40 4.3 3.4 30 32 34 36 7
GCL50 50 4.6 3.7 38 40 42 45 8
GCL60 60 4.8 3.9 46 48 50 54 9
GCL70 70 5.2 4.1 50 52 54 63 12
GCL75 75 5.2 4.4 50 52 54 63 13
GCL80 80 5.2 4.7 51 54 63 72 14
GCL90 90 5.7 4.8 52 59 71 81 15
GCL100 100 5.7 5.1 59 68 73 90 17
GCL110 110 5.7 5.4 68 71 81 95 19
GCL120 120 5.7 5.7 84 88 90 98 22
GCL125 125 5.8 5.9 97 101 105 114 25
ESTIMATED WEIGHT (g)
CODE CAPACITY DIAMETER DEPTH STANDARD REINFORCED STANDARD
NUMBER cc mm mm FORM RIM BASE RIM & LID ONLY
ONLY ONLY BASE
GCS2.5 2.5 12 15 3 4 4 5 1.5
GCS5 5 2.0 2.2 4 5 5 6 1.5
GCS8 8 2.5 2.4 6 7 7 8 1.5
GCS10 10 2.5 2.8 7 7.5 8 9 2
GCS15 15 3.0 3.1 11 12 13 14 3
GCS20 20 3.3 3.5 15 16 17 18 4
GCS25 25 3.6 3.4 19 20 21 23 4
GCS30 30 4.0 3.6 22 24 26 27 6
GCS35 35 4.1 3.8 25 26 27 32 6
GCS40 40 4.2 4.2 30 32 34 36 7
GCS50 50 4.5 4.4 38 40 42 45 8
GCS60 60 4.5 4.7 46 48 50 54 9
GCS70 70 4.9 5.3 50 52 54 63 12
GCS80 80 5.1 5.3 51 54 63 72 14
GCS90 90 5.4 5.7 52 59 71 81 15
GCS100 100 5.6 5.7 59 68 73 90 17
GCS110 110 5.6 6.0 68 71 81 95 19
GCS120 120 6.4 6.6 84 88 90 98 22
GCS150 150 6.5 6.9 100 104 107 114 27
GCS200 200 8.0 6.5 150 159 165 180 30
GCS250 250 8.1 7.3 175 179 183 190 32
GCS700 700 105 10.5 300 305 315 320 50
Reinforcing of the rim gives the crucible a more robust character enabling regular
handling and reducing rim deformation.
Evaporating dishes may be ordered also with reinforced rim and heavy bottom. The additional cost for
reinforcement is far outweighed by longer life and ease of handling. If covers are required, please specify.